
For more information or to offer feedback visit 
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am – midnight)

Authorised by V/Line Pty Ltd, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong Line

MONDAY – FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç

WARRNAMBOOL STATION� dep 06:08 12:08 17:50 05:50 11:30 17:30 07:25 12:10 17:30
Sherwood Park Station 06:13 12:13 17:55 05:55 11:35 17:35 07:30 — 17:35
Sherwood Park Bus Stop — — — — — — — 12:20 —
Terang Station 06:41 12:41 18:23 06:23 12:03 18:03 07:58 12:50 18:03
Camperdown Station 06:58 12:58 18:40 06:40 12:20 18:20 08:15 13:10 18:20
Pirron Yallock — — — — — — — 13:30 —
Colac Station 07:26 13:26 19:08 07:08 12:48 18:48 08:43 14:05 18:48
Birregurra Station 07:40 13:40 19:22 07:22 13:02 19:02 08:57 — 19:02
Birregurra — — — — — — — 14:20 —
Winchelsea Post Office — — — — — — — 14:35 —
Winchelsea Station 07:54 13:54 19:36 07:36 13:16 19:16 09:11 — 19:16
Waurn Ponds Station 08:15 14:15 19:57 07:57 13:37 19:37 09:32 — 19:37
Marshall 08:20 14:20 20:02 08:02 13:42 19:42 09:37 — 19:42
South Geelong 08:25 14:25 20:07 08:07 13:47 19:47 09:42 — 19:47
GEELONG STATION        �          arr 08:28 14:28 20:10 08:10 13:50 19:50 09:45 15:20 19:50
CHANGE SERVICE TRAIN
GEELONG STATION          �        dep 08:30 14:30 20:12 08:12 13:52 19:52 09:47 15:52 19:52
North Geelong 08:33 14:33 20:15 08:15 13:55 19:55 09:50 15:55 19:55
Lara 08:42 14:42 20:24 08:24 14:04 20:04 09:59 16:06 20:04
Wyndham Vale 08:59 14:59 20:41 08:41 14:21 20:21 10:16 16:20 20:21
Tarneit 09:08 15:08 20:50 08:50 14:30 20:30 10:25 16:27 20:30
Footscray 09:25d 15:26d 21:08d 09:08d 14:48d 20:48d 10:43d 16:45d 20:48d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 09:34 15:35 21:17 09:17 14:57 20:57 10:52 16:54 20:57

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

110J

MONDAY – FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç ƒç
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 07:20 13:21 16:22 19:12 07:00 13:00 19:00 09:00 16:10 19:00
Footscray 07:28u 13:29u 16:30u 19:20u 07:08u 13:08u 19:08u 09:08u 16:18u 19:08u
Tarneit 07:46 13:47 16:48 19:38 07:26 13:26 19:26 09:26 16:34 19:26
Wyndham Vale 07:55 13:55 16:56 19:46 07:35 13:35 19:35 09:35 16:42 19:35
Lara 08:12 14:11 17:12 20:03 07:53 13:52 19:52 09:52 16:55 19:52
North Geelong 08:24 14:22 17:26 20:15 08:06 14:04 20:04 10:04 17:05 20:04
GEELONG STATION� arr 08:28 14:26 17:32 20:20 08:10 14:08 20:08 10:08 17:08 20:08
CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH
GEELONG STATION � dep 08:33 14:31 17:45 20:25 08:13 14:13 20:13 10:13 17:20 20:13
South Geelong 08:37 14:35 — 20:29 08:17 14:17 20:17 10:17 — 20:17
Marshall 08:42 14:40 — 20:34 08:22 14:22 20:22 10:22 — 20:22
Deakin University — — 18:04 — — — — — — —
Waurn Ponds Station 08:49 14:47 — 20:41 08:28 14:28 20:28 10:28 — 20:28
Winchelsea Station 09:08 15:06 18:31 21:00 08:47 14:47 20:47 10:47 — 20:47
Winchelsea Post Office — — — — — — — — 17:50 —
Birregurra Station 09:23 15:21 18:51 21:15 09:02 15:02 21:02 11:02 — 21:02
Birregurra — — 18:53 — — — — — 18:07 —
Colac Station 09:36 15:34 19:12 21:28 09:15 15:15 21:15 11:15 18:25 21:15
Pirron Yallock — — — — — — — 18:37 —
Camperdown Station 10:04 16:02 21:56 09:43 15:43 21:43 11:43 19:03 21:43
Terang Station 10:19 16:17 22:11 09:57 15:57 21:57 11:57 19:21 21:57
Sherwood Park Bus Stop — — — — — — — 19:50 —
Sherwood Park Station 10:43 16:41 22:35 10:21 16:21 22:21 12:21 — 22:21
WARRNAMBOOL STATION� arr 10:52 16:50 22:44 10:30 16:30 22:30 12:30 20:00 22:30

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  u – Pick up only  /  d – Set down only  /  Coach services shown in red  /  £  Reservations required

Effective date 21/06/15




